
Sainagar Shirdi - Kalka SF Express (PT)/22455 - SF - NR 
GWL/Gwalior Junction to AGC/Agra Cantt. 

1h 43m - 118 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SNSI Sainagar Shirdi Terminus 10:00 2 1 0 52 508 CR
2 MMR Manmad Junction 11:35 11:40 5m 1 1 83 74 558 CR
3 BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 5,6 1 267 63 205 CR
4 KNW Khandwa Junction 16:13 16:15 2m 1 391 71 302 CR
5 ET Itarsi Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 1 1 574 58 329 WCR
6 BPL Bhopal Junction 20:30 20:40 10m 2 1 666 73 405 WCR
7 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 4 2 958 84 258 NCR
8 GWL Gwalior Junction 01:55 01:57 2m 2 2 1055 69 212 NCR
9 AGC Agra Cantt. 03:40 03:42 2m 3 2 1173 67 167 NCR
10 MTJ Mathura Junction 04:30 04:32 2m 2 2 1227 68 177 NCR
11 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 06:30 06:32 2m 3 2 1361 19 207 NR
12 NDLS New Delhi 06:55 07:10 15m 4,5 2 1368 67 214 NR
13 PNP Panipat Junction 08:30 08:32 2m 3 2 1458 49 235 NR
14 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 7 2 1568 73 273 NR
15 CDG Chandigarh Junction 11:27 11:32 5m 3 2 1612 39 331 NR
16 KLK Kalka 12:10 2 2 1637 - 656 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 10 2024 (10:21)

Oct 10 2024 (10:21)

1

1


